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the dates in the Academic Calendar. Engaging the world

First Semester £ —%#H

New Year’s Day jt H. —H 1-2 Jan
School Reopens @8.30am 2 F5% H%% H @8.30 — H 3 Jan, Tues J& —
Intensive Module 1 4 {1f% 1 —H 3-14 Jan

Chapel/Orientation/Community Dinner (6:30-9:30pm) i 5 £x/4t B 5K &

— F 9 Jan, Mon /& —

Regular Night Classes Begin 11 % iR T 45

— H 16 Jan, Mon J&—

Chinese New Year 4 [ 5 4= —JJ 26-31 Jan

Night Mission Ignite (M) Service % ik E # & —H 6-9 Feb

Mid Semester Break 3 -1 1] = H 12-19 Mar
World AG Congress tH F 4 4 K4 = 29-31 Mar

Night Small Group Celebration /]»2H 32 i it 48 /4 A 3-6 Apr

Alumni Homecoming 1% & 54> /4 H 8 Apr, Sat J& /5
Registration for Second Semester 55 27 HH#ix 44 F V4 H 10-13 Apr

Good Friday HPS £ 52 3t 5 P9 H 14 Apr, Fri A H
Examination Week 7 2% izt V4 24-28 Apr
Labour Day 57 271 1. H 1 May, Mon & —
Intensive Module 2 Z 41 FE 2 f.H 2-13 May

Vesak Day D ZE71 1. H 10 May, Wed i =
Intensive Module 3 2542 3 i A 15-27 May

AJG Business & General Council Meeting # 4 x4 >

T H 25 May, Thurs J& I

Mid-Year Vacation 4F #4553

1. H 28 May-25 Jun

Second Semester 25 —22HA

Hari Raya Puasa JT 75

7~ H 26 Jun, Mon J&E—

School Reopens @ 8.30am 2[5 2% H @8.30

7N H 27 Jun, Tues J& —

Intensive Module 4 Z£2{1F% 4

7N H 27 Jun-8 Jul

Chapel/Orientation/Community Dinner (6:30-9:30pm) i <3/ B K&

-+ A 10 Jul, Mon J&—

Annual College Retreat [ 1B 54

-+ H 12-15Jul

Intensive Module 5 #5414 5

-+t H 17-29 Jul

Regular Night Classes Begin 11 % i T 45

-+ A 31 Jul, Mon J&—

College Walkathon 2%t SCiE

J\H 5 Aug, Sat &7~

National Day [ Pk H

J\H 9 Aug, Wed J&i =

College Photo Taking 2% 5 1 i H

J\H 12 Aug, Sat J& 75

Night Mission Ignite (M) Service 7 i & 254>

J\H 14-17 Aug

Hari Raya Haji P& 2 15

JLH 1 Sep, Fri &+

Mid Semester Break H 715 HH

JLH 5-10 Sep

Registration for First Semester 2018 2018 55 — 22k 44

+ H 2-5 Oct

Deepavali &Ik 15

+ H 18 Oct, Wed J& =

Examination Week HA& %

-+ H 30 Oct-4 Nov

40" Anniversary Celebration Dinner /41 & £F i 2&

+—H 2 Nov, Thurs J& Y

Graduation Rehearsal YeMVE+HE

-+—H 11 Nov, Sat &7~

Graduation Exercises S\l # 4,

+-—H 12 Nov, Sun & H

Year End Vacation A AR BA

-+-—H 13 Nov-31 Dec







